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Programme Schedule for Board of Enquiry and Hearing Meeting on 
07.08.2020 w.r.t. Public Notice dated 04.03.2020 (S.O. 962(E)) 

 

Public Notice S.O. 962 (E) dated 04.03.2020 with reference to ‘Proposed 
Change of Land Use of Plot No. 1 located on Church Road near DTC, Central 

Secretariat Bus Terminal, New Delhi’ 
Sr. 

No 

Name & Email ID Date and Time 

Timings (10:30 A.M TO 11:30 A.M) 

1.  Ms Akanksha Chakraborty 

akankshac90@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

2.  Ms Monil Patel 

monil.p2015barch@srisriuniversity.edu.in 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

3.  Ms Neha Kesarwani 

nkesarwani22@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

4.  Shri Rajeev Ardey 

healer31@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

5.  Ms Meenakshi Nath, 

meenakshi.nath@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

6.  Shri Rahul Pande 

rahulpmail@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

7.  Shri Shubham Sachdeva 

sachdeva361@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

8.  Shri Arun Khurana 

arun@dalipkhurana.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

9.  Ms Suparna Ghosh 

suparnasmail@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

10.  Shri Anupam Bansal 

anupam@abrdarchitects.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

11.  Shri Dhruv Bhaskar 

dhruv@auroville.org.in 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

12.  Ms Hemavathy Guha 07.08.2020  

mailto:meenakshi.nath@gmail.com
mailto:arun@dalipkhurana.com
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hema.guha585@gmail.com 10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

13.  Shri Gautam Bhatia 

gbhatia100@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

14.  Shri/Ms Chitra S Jain 

chitra594@hotmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

15.  Shri Sunil Kulkarni 

corearchitecture.in@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

16.  Shri/Ms Vina Biswas 

vspb1995@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

17.  Ms Bhawna Ghosh 

bhawnaghosh@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

18.  Shri Sudipto Ghosh 

sudiptoghosh@hotmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

19.  Shri Bharat Bhatt 

bharat.bhatt@hotmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

20.  Shri Sarth Khare 

kharesarth@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

 
Timings (11:30 A.M TO 12:30 P.M) 

21.  Shri Avadhesh Singh  

avadheshs46@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

22.  Ms PriyadarshiniKacker  

priya.kacker@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

23.  Shri Vinit Khanna 

myarchitect@hotmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

24.  Shri Aashish Karode 

akarode@da-urbis.net 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

25.  Shri Pradeep Kharbanda 

pradeep.kharbanda@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

26.  Shri Sanjay Kanvinde 

krcindia@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

mailto:hema.guha585@gmail.com
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27.  Shri Rajat Ray 

shalgram@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

28.  Ms Arpana Caur 

arpanacaur99@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

29.  Ms Reena Parikh 

reepartee@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

30.  Mr. Rachit Gupta 

rachit@archilogues.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

31.  Ms Ritu Dewan 

dewan.ritu@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

32.  Ms Shobhana Menon 

shobhanamen@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

33.  Ms Divya Chopra 

divyac26@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

34.  Ms Rehka Saith 

rekha1951@icloud.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

35.  Shri Anuj Srivastava 

anujsriv@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

36.  Ms Anuradha Bhasin 

abhasin.margin@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

37.  Ms Lekha Bhagat 

lekha.bhagat@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

38.  Ms Rachita Sahgal 

sahgal.rachita@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

39.  Shri Gaurav 

Thapakgauravthapak.iitkgp@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

40.  Ms Lola Mathai 

leonwoof@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

11:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

 

Timings (12:30 P.M TO 01:30 P.M) 

41.  Ms Meena Bakshi 

meenabakshiindia@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

mailto:anujsriv@gmail.com
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42.  Shri Vibhuti Yadav 

vibhutiyadav02@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

43.  Shri Kunal Verma 

kunal@cgflystudioz.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

44.  Ms Anusha kant 

Kant.anusha@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

45.  Shri Sanjay Srivastava 

sanjays3050@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

46.  Shri/Ms Vallari sheel 

vallari.sheel@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

47.  Ms Amrita Dasgupta 

amritadg@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

48.  Ms Indu g 

indu70play@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

49.  Shri Laveesh Bhandari  

laveesh@indicus.org 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

50.  Ms Alka Sheel 

alka.sheel@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

51.  Shri Lalit Nirula 

lalitnirula@icloud.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

52.  Ms Deepika Saxena 

dpka.dinesh@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

53.  Shri Shivam Dhawan 

sdshivamdhawan@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

54.  Ms Meenu 

meenu.iyer@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

55.  Ms Ritu Varuni 

rituvaruni@yahoo.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

56.  Shri RanjanaBobde 

bobde9@hotmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

57.  Shri Rakesh Khazanchi 

rkkhazanchi@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 
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58.  Ms Suchita Meena 

suchita@dgipro.in 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

59.  Shri/Ms Shantikam Hazarika 

shntikamhaz@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

60.  Ms Savita sachdeva 

drsavitasachdeva69@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

12:30 P.M. to 01:30 P.M. 

 

LUNCH BREAK (1:30 P.M TO 2:15 P.M) 

 
Timings (2:15 P.M TO 3:15 P.M) 

61.  Shri Prem Chandavarkar 

prem.ckar@icloud.com  

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

62.  Ms Elizabeth Thomas 

liz3tom@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

63.  Shri Pradeep Lamba 

pradeeplambauk@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

64.  Shri Anuj Arora 

36anujk@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

65.  Ms Radhika Vishwanathan 

radsrid@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

66.  Shri Narayan Moorthy 

nm@kumarmoorthy.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

67.  Ms Amulya Charan 

amulya_charan@yahoo.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

68.  Shri/Ms Alarmel Valli 

alarmel@icloud.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

69.  Shri Gaurav Gambhir   

attorney.gambhir@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

70.  Shri Sanjay Kanvinde / Ms. Tanuja Kanvinde 

santanvin@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

71.  Ms Sanya khurana   

sanyakhurana21@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

mailto:prem.ckar@icloud.com
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72.  Shri Shikhar Singh   

shikhar.cept@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

73.  Shri Abdul Bari   

abari.aran@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

74.  Shri Gaganjit singh   

gaganjit.s@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

75.  Shri Pronitnath 

pronitnath@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

76.  Ms. Iram Sultan 

iram.sultan@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

77.  Ms Pooja Gangwar 

pooja.spa.d@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

78.  Shri Nachiket Patwardhan 

nachiketsanket@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

79.  Shri Anil Mehta 

anilmehta101@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

80.  Shri/Ms Kinoo arora 

kinooarora5@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

2:15 P.M. to 3:15 P.M. 

  

Timings (3:15 P.M TO 4:15 P.M) 

81.  Shri Jatinder Mehta 

anilmehta101@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

82.  Shri Pramod Balakrishnan 

edifice.pramod@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

83.  Shri/Ms Jas Bhatia 

jasjeet261953@yahoo.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

84.  Ms Reena Mohan 

reenamo@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

85.  Ms Amritha Ballal 

amritha.ballal@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

86.  Ms Komal Potdar 

 

ar.komalpotdar@gmail.com 

komal.potdar@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

mailto:ar.komalpotdar@gmail.com
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87.  ShriShishir R. Raval 

inmsuarchsrr@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

88.  Lokpath india 

lokpathindia@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

89.  Shri Kalish Jain 

kcjqcd@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

90.  Shri Achint Dhingra 

achintdhingra@gmail.com 

07.08.2020  

3:15 P.M. to 4:15 P.M. 

 


